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.>̇ œ>
w>

38
w>

w>

w>

w>
38 !

!
38 !

!
!

38 !

39 w>

w>

w# >

Œ œ> œ> œ> >̇
3

Œ œ> œ> œ> >̇
3

w>
w>

!
39 w>

w# >

w>

Œ œ> œ> œ> >̇
3

39
w>

w>

w>

w>
39 !

!
39 !

!
!

39 !

40ww>

ww>

w>

œ œ> œ> .>̇

œ œ> œ> .>̇

w>
w>

!
40ww>

w>

w>
œ œ> œ> .>̇

40w>

w>

w>

w>
40 !

!
40 !

!
!

40 !
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&

&

&
&
&
&
?

&

&

&

&

&

?

?
?

?

&

&

&

&
?

?

bb

#
#

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Fl.

Clar. 1

Clar. 2

A. Sax 1

A. Sax 2

T. Sax

Low Reeds

Solo

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2

Tpt. 3

Bb Hrn.

Tbn. 1

Tbn. 2

Bar.

Tuba

Vib. 

Timp.

Xylo/Bells

"
41 œœ# > œœ # œœn > ˙̇>

œ> œ # œ> >̇

œ# > œ # œ# > >̇
œ> œ # œ> >̇

œ> œ # œ> >̇

œ> œ # œ> >̇
œœ>

jœœ ‰ ˙̇
>

!
41 œœ# > œœ # œœ# > ˙̇>

œ> œ # œ> >̇

œ> œ # œ>
>̇

œœ> œœ # œœ> ˙̇>

41 œn > œ # œ> >̇

œ> œ # œ> >̇

œ> œ # œ> >̇

œœ>
jœœ ‰ ˙̇

>
41 !

!
41 !

!
!

41 !

Ï

Ï

Ï

Ï

Ï

Ï
Ï

Ï

Ï

Ï
Ï

Ï

Ï
Ï

Ï
42ww

w

w
w

w

w
ww

!
42ww

w

w
ww

42w

w

w

ww
42 !

!
42 !

!
!

42 !

43Jœœ ‰ Œ Ó
Jœ ‰ Œ Ó

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó
Jœ ‰ Œ Ó

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó
jœ ‰ Œ Ó
jœœ ‰ Œ Ó

!
43Jœœ ‰ Œ Ó

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó

Jœœ ‰ Œ Ó

43Jœ ‰ Œ Ó

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó

Jœ ‰ Œ Ó
jœœ ‰ Œ Ó

43 !

!
43 !

!
!

43 !

44 !

!

!
‰ œ. œ. œ.

‰ œ. œ. œ.

!
!

!
44 !

!

!

‰ œ. œ. œ.
44 !

!
!

!
44 !

!
44 !

!
!

44 !

F

F
F

45Ó Œ ‰ œ. œ.

Ó Œ ‰ œ. œ.

Ó Œ ‰ œ. œ.

œ. œ. œ .˙

œ. œ. œ .˙
!
!

!
45Ó Œ ‰ œ. œ.

Ó Œ ‰ œ. œ.

Ó Œ ‰ œ. œ.

œ. œ. œ .˙

45 !

!
!

!
45 !

!
45 !

!
!

45 !

F

F

F

F

F

F

Movement 1  (9)

West Torrance HS Band 2013 - "Spartacus"

Score


